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CBSA 2015 Championships - Gala 4 - 4LR150545 - 18/04/2015

Results - Gala 4 - Saturday 18th April 2015 - 4LR150545
 
Event 49  Women Open 200 SC Meter Butterfly
The Christine Gosden Shield

CBSA Record: 2:33.40 B 19/06/2010 CROLHannah Avins

Meet Qualifying:  3:45.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 15Corby, Ella 2:39.00  2:41.171 815354

CROL 14Power, Anna 2:51.27  3:00.562 796796

SCRL 12Vincent, Skye 2:51.71  3:20.003 1133389

BEKL 12Canter, Alexandra 3:07.70  3:11.904 818726

SCRL 11Finnegan, Nicola 3:13.14  3:15.105 940526
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CBSA 2015 Championships - Gala 4 - 4LR150545 - 18/04/2015

Results - Gala 4 - Saturday 18th April 2015 - 4LR150545
 
Event 50  Men Open 200 SC Meter Butterfly
The John Berkley Shield

CBSA Record: 2:10.19 B 18/06/2011 WANLDavid Scott

Meet Qualifying:  3:45.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 16Isidoro, Alex 2:16.43  2:14.211 707134

CROL 14Wieckowski, Maciej 2:36.97  2:39.962 857623

SATL 14Baldwin, Thomas 3:07.89  3:15.943 447019

CROL 11Sinclair, Ross 3:23.23  3:14.944 971014
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Results - Gala 4 - Saturday 18th April 2015 - 4LR150545
 
Event 51  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class
The Presidents Shield

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL  9Titterton, Katarzyna 38.73  40.501 1165619

CROL 10Redhead, Claire 38.86  40.612 957197

CROL 10Woolley, Anna 40.57  41.783 1141761

CROL 10Gokani, Tiya 42.70  46.864 833214

CROL 10Rodway, India 43.56  44.395 942100

CROL 10Danielson, Philippa 43.83  NT6 776723

SCRL 10Snowsill-Henry, Tyler 43.86  NT7 1228131

CROL  9Browne, Madeleine 44.17  47.258 1165620

CROL 10Hooper, Lucia 44.51  46.839 1165631

CROL 10Fisher, Morgan 44.73  47.5110 707131

CROL  9Kelly, Ava 44.81  48.1811 1165636

SATL  9Odusi, Anna 44.98  45.4312 957378

SCRL  9Hardy, Ella 45.24  46.9413 1159202

SCRL 10Patel, Ria 45.37  47.3114 1189196

CROL  9Daly, Abigail 45.45  48.5315 1171848

SCRL 10Moore, Emily 45.64  45.7116 1084569

CROL  9Blair, Orrin 46.39  46.2617 913828

SCRL 10Piper, Georgia 47.68  NT18 1230655

CROL  9Breen, Amber 47.73  53.4919 1212630

CROL  9Malhotra, Maya 48.28  50.3820 1212658

SCRL 10Lorke, Sophia 48.81  56.1321 1228130

CROL  9Crowther, Katie 49.10  53.5222 1165634

BRYL  9Dobb, Heidi 50.03  51.2523 956542

CROL  9Widley, Eve 51.79  54.0024 776714

CROL  9O'Neill, Keira 53.23  53.0425 1212634

CROL  9Lloyd, Eivissa Eden 53.79  52.9426 1212657

CROL  9Garlick, Caitlin 54.60  59.6027 1212631

SATL  9Ager, Jessica 55.45  58.8428 801853

CROL  9Henderson, Megan 58.64  NT29 796799

WOOL 10Makoha, Olivia DQ  NT--- 1188401

10.6 Pulled on the lane rope
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Event 52  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke
The Presidents Shield

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 10Oelkers, Arun 39.96  41.801 957385

CROL 10Bazhenov, Stepan 40.71  41.692 1177959

SCRL 10Hardy, Joshua 41.07  44.013 1159188

SCRL 10Pai, Jaeho 41.97  45.034 1227512

SATL 10Ganguli, Aarav 42.42  41.455 957379

SCRL 10Sorrell, William 43.24  50.006 1182343

SATL  9Reid, James 43.27  45.187 949454

SCRL 10Finch, Christopher 43.40  47.488 1151994

CROL  9Hoy, Matthew 44.82  46.259 816445

CROL  9Handley, Cameron 45.07  44.1610 1165616

CROL 10Akubueze, Obieze 45.83  48.3611 957192

CROL  9Murray, Daniel 46.24  NT12 1213192

CROL  9French, Alexander 46.37  47.92*13 1186829

CROL  9Rebato, Lucas 46.37  45.97*13 1165628

WOOL 10Selvini, Mateus 46.39  55.5615 1188392

CROL 10Brennan, Aidan 46.63  48.0716 1165630

CROL  9Chou, Nevan 47.04  44.8217 1174684

CROL  9Lam, Zain 47.19  51.3718 1212639

CROL 10Tolfrey, Noah 47.74  47.6419 1165618

CROL 10Poulton, James 48.02  47.7420 845699

SCRL  9Vincent, George 48.16  NT21 1241308

CROL  9Dzienis, Samuel 48.71  48.7322 1165623

SCRL 10Taylor, Jamie 48.72  53.1223 1213313

CROL  9Urquhart, William 49.03  53.7524 1212638

SCRL 10Archer, Joshua 49.28  49.2325 1084572

CROL 10Bond, Nicholas 49.55  50.4626 1165626

SATL 10Atkinson, Henry 50.72  51.8727 854477

CROL  9Byrnes, Matthew 51.82  53.2728 1212633

WOOL 10Panchoo, Maximus 54.69  59.1029 1199313

SATL  9Ogden, Harry 57.59  1:01.4730 1169036

WOOL 10Odofin, Aaron 58.69  1:19.2231 1199315

CROL  9Lee, Freddie 1:00.36  1:02.2932 1179482

SATL  9Lee, Jamie DQ  NT--- 1235437

6.4 Not on back when leaving the wall

CROL  9Bygraves, Zak DQ  55.96--- 1186828

6.5 Not on the back at finish
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Event 53  Girls 15-16 100 SC Meter Freestyle
The Oliver Cup

CBSA Record: 59.48 B 08/05/2010 CROLCatherine Wrench

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 15Corby, Ella 1:01.09  1:00.151 815354

BRYL 16Knight, Louisa 1:01.84  1:01.622 444419

CROL 15Bridges, Hannah 1:01.91  1:02.703 845669

CROL 15Morley, Neve 1:04.55  1:05.354 776834

CROL 15Murray, Marissa 1:08.08  1:06.245 873588

CROL 15Taylor, Georgia 1:09.51  1:06.136 810589

CROL 16Nicholls, Zoe 1:15.54  1:08.757 776832



Croydon Amphibians Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 11:02 AM  19/04/2015  Page 6

CBSA 2015 Championships - Gala 4 - 4LR150545 - 18/04/2015

Results - Gala 4 - Saturday 18th April 2015 - 4LR150545
 
Event 54  Boys 15-16 100 SC Meter Freestyle
The Oliver Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 16Minchella Cochran, Harry 56.03  55.571 796815

CROL 15Goriup, Charlie 57.32  56.912 753909

CROL 16Owens, Jordan 58.49  58.493 845709

CROL 16Marston, William 58.52  56.774 452897

CROL 16Isidoro, Alex 58.55  56.645 707134

SCRL 16Nurse, Dylan 58.70  58.316 495040

SCRL 16Nurse, Kane 58.80  56.897 495039

SCRL 15Black, Callum 1:01.44  1:04.438 776829

SATL 15Gough, Thomas 1:02.57  1:02.629 776836

WOOL 15Desouza, Ethan 1:03.00  1:03.7610 287225

CROL 16Hallam, Luc 1:06.51  1:06.5011 810590
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Event 55  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke
The Emmerson Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 14Nelson, Hannah-Louise 1:12.29  1:12.551 845685

CROL 14Ockwell, Faith 1:13.84  1:13.862 487734

SCRL 13Chisholm, Laura 1:13.95  1:14.223 940522

SATL 13Gough, Bethany 1:17.01  1:18.274 826599

CROL 13Wieckowska, Halina 1:19.65  1:19.22*5 857612

CROL 13Chou, Siobhan 1:19.65  1:24.60*5 903901

CROL 13Sinclair, Robyn 1:23.01  1:23.207 845695

SATL 13Sebire, Molly 1:24.00  1:28.158 912807

CROL 13Cruickshank, Mary 1:24.57  1:26.669 871832

SCRL 13Baker, Josephine 1:25.34  1:30.78*10 845667

CROL 13Hallam, Ava 1:25.34  1:25.38*10 871835

CROL 13Slattery, Leah 1:26.38  1:25.8512 759822

SATL 13Ditri, Daria 1:33.40  1:33.8413 1114796

SATL 14McNamara, Tansie DQ  NT--- 867235

6.4 Did not touch the wall during the turn
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Event 56  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke
The John Starbrook Trophy

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 13Jones, Stanley 1:07.09  1:11.351 776736

CROL 13Minchella-Cochran, Billy 1:11.73  1:09.942 903905

CROL 14Brennan, Ciaran 1:15.56  1:15.573 707155

CROL 13Fisher, Harvey 1:15.59  1:17.984 707130

CROL 13Anastasi-Dow, Alexander 1:16.12  NT5 845665

SCRL 14Good, Harry 1:16.44  1:19.716 913837

SCRL 14Mahmood, Alexander 1:19.98  1:21.927 716796

CROL 14Jones, Lucas 1:22.26  NT8 1197663

SATL 13Shah, Mihir 1:27.32  1:30.949 510471

SATL 14Baldwin, Thomas 1:29.86  1:25.9610 447019
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Event 57  Women Open 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The L.J.Warne Cup

CBSA Record: 1:15.39 B 22/04/2005 BEKLSian Aherne

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 14Nelson, Hannah-Louise 1:19.50  1:18.791 845685

CROL 15Morley, Neve 1:19.64  1:19.342 776834

CROL 17Joyce, Sophea 1:20.63  1:20.833 254607

CROL 15Bridges, Hannah 1:24.24  1:24.344 845669

SCRL 13Chisholm, Laura 1:28.06  1:31.315 940522

CROL 12Munro, Jadie 1:28.60  1:29.836 941816

CROL 13Chou, Siobhan 1:28.78  1:29.727 903901

CROL 15Murray, Marissa 1:32.55  1:25.828 873588

CROL 11Blair, Tay 1:33.37  1:35.769 903906

CROL 10Redhead, Claire 1:35.82  1:37.7610 957197

CROL 14Lewis, Megan 1:38.63  1:34.9711 776727

CROL 10Danielson, Philippa 1:41.47  1:52.7412 776723

SATL 13Ditri, Daria 1:45.02  1:45.3013 1114796

SCRL 10Lorke, Sophia 1:46.36  NT14 1228130

CROL  9Kelly, Ava 1:46.80  1:58.8915 1165636

CROL 10Rodway, India 1:48.16  1:50.5316 942100

CROL  9Blair, Orrin 1:50.37  1:54.7317 913828

CROL 10Gokani, Tiya 1:51.20  1:58.1018 833214

CROL  9Daly, Abigail 1:52.13  1:57.5219 1171848

SCRL 10Moore, Emily 1:52.65  2:00.0420 1084569

SATL  9Odusi, Anna 1:53.26  1:52.0021 957378

CROL 10Fisher, Morgan 1:53.91  1:54.1322 707131

CROL  9Lloyd, Eivissa Eden 2:05.34  2:09.5323 1212657

CROL  9Breen, Amber 2:05.64  NT24 1212630

SCRL 10Patel, Ria 2:06.17  2:16.2025 1189196

CROL  9Malhotra, Maya 2:12.97  NT26 1212658

SCRL 11Mahmood, Sofia 2:13.20  2:12.3527 1171811

CROL  9Garlick, Caitlin 2:27.11  NT28 1212631

CROL  9O'Neill, Keira 2:38.19  NT29 1212634

SATL 13Mansell, Liliane DQ  1:45.19--- 930119

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement)

SATL 14Kirk, Jodie DQ  NT--- 1165580

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands
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Event 58  Men Open 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The Heath Clark Cup

CBSA Record: 1:06.90 B 21/05/2004 CROLMatthew Roberts

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 16Simms, James 1:09.43  1:07.001 361432

CROL 17Kavanagh, Jack 1:10.57  1:14.852 221533

SCRL 16Nurse, Dylan 1:12.72  1:13.303 495040

WOOL 20Paul, Gareth 1:15.05  1:13.504 204291

SCRL 15Black, Callum 1:16.40  1:17.055 776829

SCRL 18Brackenbury, Andrew 1:21.05  1:21.906 347903

CROL 14Brennan, Ciaran 1:21.26  1:22.587 707155

SCRL 14Mahmood, Alexander 1:30.36  1:33.508 716796

CROL 16Hallam, Luc 1:30.85  1:30.649 810590

SCRL 14Good, Harry 1:34.14  1:40.2410 913837

SCRL 10Finch, Christopher 1:35.50  1:44.6611 1151994

SCRL 10Pai, Jaeho 1:42.12  NT12 1227512

SCRL 10Hardy, Joshua 1:43.14  1:54.6813 1159188

SATL 13Shah, Mihir 1:43.37  1:46.3114 510471

SATL  9Reid, James 1:47.45  1:57.5615 949454

SATL 12Al-Amoodi, Sina 1:52.24  1:52.7816 957359

CROL 10Brennan, Aidan 1:54.39  2:00.3017 1165630

SCRL 10Mcleod, Hayden 1:55.19  2:02.2518 944723

CROL  9Hoy, Matthew 1:55.47  1:59.4719 816445

CROL  9Handley, Cameron 1:57.90  1:59.1620 1165616

SCRL 10Sorrell, William 1:58.27  2:13.7821 1182343

CROL 10Gentles, Thiago 1:59.60  NT22 1197665

CROL  9French, Alexander 2:02.48  2:07.4523 1186829

SCRL 10Archer, Joshua 2:05.88  1:56.9424 1084572

CROL  9Byrnes, Matthew 2:21.92  NT25 1212633

CROL  9Bygraves, Zak 2:22.35  NT26 1186828

CROL  9Chou, Nevan DQ  1:55.00--- 1174684

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement)
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Event 59  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 12Davies, Amy 1:24.35  1:25.891 908431

CROL 11Joyce, Rochelle 1:24.46  1:29.112 549707

CROL 12Munro, Jadie 1:27.36  1:29.833 941816

CROL 12Behan, Molly 1:28.25  1:32.584 720199

CROL 12Fisher, Stella 1:30.40  1:35.605 845682

SATL 12Collins, Abby 1:33.08  1:39.136 531626

CROL 11Blair, Tay 1:33.15  1:35.767 903906

CROL 11Abai Haddon, Ella 1:33.70  1:36.008 1164905

BEKL 12Canter, Alexandra 1:33.73  1:34.439 818726

SCRL 12Purser, Emily 1:39.24  1:51.3710 1084618

CROL 11Oakley, Isabelle 1:39.41  1:41.2511 971012

SCRL 12McCardie, Freya 1:40.56  1:51.7412 930193

CROL 11Hoy, Charlotte 1:40.70  1:48.4613 816444

SCRL 12Kennedy, Ella 1:41.78  1:47.5314 930192

SCRL 11Davies, Emma 1:41.89  1:43.9915 940525

CROL 11Brown, Amy 1:42.01  1:47.8816 1165627

WOOL 12Wrobel, Karolina 1:42.33  1:46.0817 1188395

SCRL 12Taylor, Emily 1:43.57  1:48.2918 1108250

SCRL 11Finnegan, Nicola 1:47.78  1:54.9319 940526

SCRL 11Suri, Siddhi 1:49.96  1:55.3820 947874

SCRL 11Baker, Joani 1:51.56  1:51.3621 956229

WOOL 11Pingelova, Mina 1:59.73  2:20.7422 1255852

CROL 11Saunders, Annabel 2:01.66  2:01.4723 1168343

SCRL 11Mahmood, Sofia 2:10.24  2:12.3524 1171811

SCRL 12Ganesh, Swarna DQ  NT--- 12141330

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement)

WOOL 11Gheorghe, Sara DQ  2:28.76--- 1255839

7.5 Feet not turned out during the propulsive part of the kick
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Event 60  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
Croydon Teachers Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 12Odusi, Toby 1:19.77  1:23.771 935329

CROL 12Woolley, Thomas 1:26.12  1:31.072 1110551

CROL 11Varela, Aslak 1:31.21  1:35.213 957366

CROL 11Nelson, Jack 1:32.35  1:34.564 932593

SCRL 11Vencatachellum, Brandon-Niles 1:37.62  1:35.635 933126

SCRL 11Robinson, Daniel 1:38.44  1:42.526 940524

WOOL 12Bucca, Edoardo 1:38.50  1:54.007 1255847

SATL 12Stevens, Tyler 1:40.90  2:01.508 1116948

CROL 11Debrah, Kyle 1:43.73  1:50.699 1110767

SATL 11Kikoyo, Samuel 1:43.99  NT10 891339

CROL 11Brennan, Ronan 1:44.24  1:45.0811 857616

SCRL 11Totev, Steve 1:50.43  1:57.7512 1152002

SATL 12Al-Amoodi, Sina 1:51.06  1:52.7813 957359

SCRL 12Fuah, Adrian 1:53.80  1:51.3914 1234510

SATL 11Sexton, Mathew 1:56.94  NT15 1141767

SCRL 11Garlick, Samuel 1:58.27  2:00.5116 1212632

SCRL 11Hristov, Valentin 2:01.56  NT17 1188396

SATL 11Ogden, George 2:04.56  2:12.4418 1169035
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Event 61  Women 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Paul Hare Salver (Junior)

Marjorie Hare Memorial Salver (OPEN)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 15Corby, Ella 28.55  28.921 815354

BRYL 16Knight, Louisa 28.71  28.752 444419

CROL 14Nelson, Hannah-Louise 28.90  28.463 845685

CROL 15Bridges, Hannah 28.98  29.284 845669

CROL 13Wieckowska, Halina 30.14  30.925 857612

SCRL 13Chisholm, Laura 30.63  30.53*6 940522

SATL 13Gough, Bethany 30.63  31.18*6 826599

SCRL 14Purser, Kate 30.69  29.808 904404

CROL 15Taylor, Georgia 31.02  30.839 810589

CROL 13Chou, Siobhan 31.27  31.7210 903901

CROL 15Murray, Marissa 31.30  29.8611 873588

SCRL 12Vincent, Skye 31.45  31.6712 1133389

SCRL 12Davies, Amy 31.47  31.4113 908431

CROL 12Munro, Jadie 31.52  32.1414 941816

CROL 12Fisher, Stella 31.66  32.9815 845682

CROL 14Power, Anna 31.71  31.8716 796796

SCRL 13Baker, Josephine 32.16  31.6717 845667

CROL 11Abai Haddon, Ella 32.60  NT18 1164905

CROL 12Behan, Molly 32.72  34.5119 720199

SATL 12Collins, Abby 32.96  33.4120 531626

CROL 11Joyce, Rochelle 32.98  33.5421 549707

SCRL 12McCardie, Freya 33.20  34.64*22 930193

BEKL 12Canter, Alexandra 33.20  33.93*22 818726

CROL 14Ockwell, Faith 33.22  31.6124 487734

CROL 13Sinclair, Robyn 33.33  32.5525 845695

CROL 16Nicholls, Zoe 33.54  30.5526 776832

CROL 13Slattery, Leah 33.76  34.18*27 759822

SCRL 11Davies, Emma 33.76  34.77*27 940525

SCRL 11Finnegan, Nicola 33.92  35.0629 940526

CROL 13Spencer, Alisha 34.03  35.0930 1141764

CROL 11Dempsey-Streeter, Olivia 34.05  35.0131 1165629

CROL 13Cruickshank, Mary 34.39  34.45*32 871832

SATL 14Kirk, Jodie 34.39  34.81*32 1165580

CROL 11Blair, Tay 35.06  34.5534 903906

SCRL 12Sorrell, Amelia 35.36  38.7635 956217

SCRL 11Baker, Joani 35.51  35.3636 956229

SCRL 12Purser, Emily 35.65  35.4137 1084618

CROL 10Woolley, Anna 35.70  35.2138 1141761

SATL 13Ditri, Daria 35.97  39.13*39 1114796

SCRL 12Taylor, Emily 35.97  37.37*39 1108250

SATL 14McNamara, Tansie 36.18  NT41 867235

SCRL 12Kennedy, Ella 36.24  38.6742 930192

CROL 14Lewis, Megan 36.38  36.5343 776727

CROL 11Brown, Amy 37.44  37.5644 1165627

CROL  9Browne, Madeleine 37.63  42.2945 1165620

SCRL 10Moore, Emily 38.13  39.4146 1084569

CROL  9Blair, Orrin 39.15  40.3947 913828

CROL 11Hoy, Charlotte 39.18  38.2648 816444

CROL  9Breen, Amber 39.63  44.5949 1212630

CROL  9Daly, Abigail 39.80  38.3650 1171848

CROL 10Hooper, Lucia 39.84  39.0151 1165631

SCRL 11Suri, Siddhi 40.18  40.5252 947874

SCRL 10Piper, Georgia 41.45  NT53 1230655

CROL 11Saunders, Annabel 42.41  42.6054 1168343

SCRL 11Mahmood, Sofia 44.54  43.6455 1171811
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CBSA 2015 Championships - Gala 4 - 4LR150545 - 18/04/2015

Results - Gala 4 - Saturday 18th April 2015 - 4LR150545

(Event 61  Women 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOOL 10Makoha, Olivia 48.31  50.7556 1188401

CROL 13Hallam, Ava DQ  34.82--- 871835
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CBSA 2015 Championships - Gala 4 - 4LR150545 - 18/04/2015

Results - Gala 4 - Saturday 18th April 2015 - 4LR150545
 
Event 61  Women Open 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Paul Hare Salver (Junior)

Marjorie Hare Memorial Salver (OPEN)

CBSA Record: 27.13 B 29/06/2013 CROLRebecca Mulcahy

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 22Mulcahy, Rebecca 28.43  27.091 43658

SCRL 15Corby, Ella 28.55  28.922 815354

BRYL 16Knight, Louisa 28.71  28.753 444419

CROL 14Nelson, Hannah-Louise 28.90  28.464 845685

CROL 17Joyce, Sophea 28.94  28.495 254607

CROL 15Bridges, Hannah 28.98  29.286 845669

CROL 13Wieckowska, Halina 30.14  30.927 857612

SATL 13Gough, Bethany 30.63  31.18*8 826599

SCRL 13Chisholm, Laura 30.63  30.53*8 940522

SCRL 14Purser, Kate 30.69  29.8010 904404

CROL 15Taylor, Georgia 31.02  30.8311 810589

CROL 13Chou, Siobhan 31.27  31.7212 903901

CROL 15Murray, Marissa 31.30  29.8613 873588

SCRL 12Vincent, Skye 31.45  31.6714 1133389

SCRL 12Davies, Amy 31.47  31.4115 908431

CROL 12Munro, Jadie 31.52  32.1416 941816

CROL 12Fisher, Stella 31.66  32.9817 845682

CROL 14Power, Anna 31.71  31.8718 796796

SCRL 13Baker, Josephine 32.16  31.6719 845667

CROL 11Abai Haddon, Ella 32.60  NT20 1164905

CROL 12Behan, Molly 32.72  34.5121 720199

SATL 12Collins, Abby 32.96  33.4122 531626

CROL 11Joyce, Rochelle 32.98  33.5423 549707

SCRL 12McCardie, Freya 33.20  34.64*24 930193

BEKL 12Canter, Alexandra 33.20  33.93*24 818726

CROL 14Ockwell, Faith 33.22  31.6126 487734

CROL 13Sinclair, Robyn 33.33  32.5527 845695

CROL 16Nicholls, Zoe 33.54  30.5528 776832

SCRL 11Davies, Emma 33.76  34.77*29 940525

CROL 13Slattery, Leah 33.76  34.18*29 759822

SCRL 11Finnegan, Nicola 33.92  35.0631 940526

CROL 13Spencer, Alisha 34.03  35.0932 1141764

CROL 11Dempsey-Streeter, Olivia 34.05  35.0133 1165629

CROL 13Cruickshank, Mary 34.39  34.45*34 871832

SATL 14Kirk, Jodie 34.39  34.81*34 1165580

CROL 11Blair, Tay 35.06  34.5536 903906

SCRL 12Sorrell, Amelia 35.36  38.7637 956217

SCRL 11Baker, Joani 35.51  35.3638 956229

SCRL 12Purser, Emily 35.65  35.4139 1084618

CROL 10Woolley, Anna 35.70  35.2140 1141761

SCRL 12Taylor, Emily 35.97  37.37*41 1108250

SATL 13Ditri, Daria 35.97  39.13*41 1114796

SATL 14McNamara, Tansie 36.18  NT43 867235

SCRL 12Kennedy, Ella 36.24  38.6744 930192

CROL 14Lewis, Megan 36.38  36.5345 776727

CROL 11Brown, Amy 37.44  37.5646 1165627

CROL  9Browne, Madeleine 37.63  42.2947 1165620

SCRL 10Moore, Emily 38.13  39.4148 1084569

CROL  9Blair, Orrin 39.15  40.3949 913828

CROL 11Hoy, Charlotte 39.18  38.2650 816444

CROL  9Breen, Amber 39.63  44.5951 1212630

CROL  9Daly, Abigail 39.80  38.3652 1171848

CROL 10Hooper, Lucia 39.84  39.0153 1165631

SCRL 11Suri, Siddhi 40.18  40.5254 947874
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CBSA 2015 Championships - Gala 4 - 4LR150545 - 18/04/2015

Results - Gala 4 - Saturday 18th April 2015 - 4LR150545

(Event 61  Women Open 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 10Piper, Georgia 41.45  NT55 1230655

CROL 11Saunders, Annabel 42.41  42.6056 1168343

SCRL 11Mahmood, Sofia 44.54  43.6457 1171811

WOOL 10Makoha, Olivia 48.31  50.7558 1188401

CROL 13Hallam, Ava DQ  34.82--- 871835
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CBSA 2015 Championships - Gala 4 - 4LR150545 - 18/04/2015

Results - Gala 4 - Saturday 18th April 2015 - 4LR150545
 
Event 62  Men 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Paul Hare Salver (Junior)

Hubert Hare Memorial Salver (OPEN)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 16Slattery, Finn 25.09  25.141 504023

CROL 15Goriup, Charlie 25.35  25.292 753909

CROL 16Minchella Cochran, Harry 25.61  25.183 796815

CROL 16Simms, James 25.73  25.254 361432

CROL 16Marston, William 25.93  25.475 452897

CROL 16Isidoro, Alex 26.43  25.886 707134

CROL 16Owens, Jordan 26.81  26.307 845709

SCRL 16Nurse, Kane 27.35  26.738 495039

SCRL 16Nurse, Dylan 27.36  27.269 495040

SATL 15Gough, Thomas 27.84  28.3210 776836

WOOL 15Desouza, Ethan 28.13  28.3711 287225

CROL 13Jones, Stanley 28.46  29.4112 776736

CROL 13Minchella-Cochran, Billy 28.63  28.0413 903905

CROL 13Fisher, Harvey 28.68  29.97*14 707130

CROL 14Brennan, Ciaran 28.68  29.53*14 707155

SCRL 15Black, Callum 28.69  29.3216 776829

CROL 13Anastasi-Dow, Alexander 28.70  29.0117 845665

CROL 14Brown, Oliver 28.97  28.6318 477005

CROL 14Wieckowski, Maciej 29.78  29.7119 857623

CROL 16Hallam, Luc 29.84  29.4320 810590

CROL 12Woolley, Thomas 30.54  31.5421 1110551

SCRL 14Mahmood, Alexander 30.74  32.1822 716796

SCRL 14Good, Harry 31.23  34.2423 913837

CROL 12Odusi, Toby 32.49  33.7524 935329

SCRL 11Vencatachellum, Brandon-Niles 32.87  32.0025 933126

CROL 11Varela, Aslak 33.03  34.6426 957366

CROL 11Debrah, Kyle 33.59  32.6827 1110767

CROL 11Nelson, Jack 34.03  34.4828 932593

CROL 11Sinclair, Ross 34.17  32.5529 971014

SATL 13Shah, Mihir 34.65  35.0630 510471

SCRL 11Robinson, Daniel 34.76  34.5631 940524

CROL 11Brennan, Ronan 35.13  36.03*32 857616

SCRL 11Bates, William 35.13  37.64*32 913834

CROL 10Oelkers, Arun 35.36  35.2934 957385

SCRL 11Totev, Steve 35.41  36.5335 1152002

SCRL 10Finch, Christopher 35.70  36.2436 1151994

WOOL 12Bucca, Edoardo 35.73  42.8037 1255847

SATL 11Kikoyo, Samuel 36.20  41.1338 891339

SATL 12Al-Amoodi, Sina 37.00  38.0039 957359

SCRL 11Hristov, Valentin 37.12  NT40 1188396

SCRL 11Owens, Jody 37.16  39.0041 845708

SCRL 10Pai, Jaeho 37.54  39.1442 1227512

CROL 10Bazhenov, Stepan 38.62  38.9943 1177959

CROL 10Gentles, Thiago 38.86  44.3044 1197665

SCRL 10Sorrell, William 38.98  41.51*45 1182343

CROL 10Akubueze, Obieze 38.98  37.76*45 957192

SCRL 10Archer, Joshua 39.35  37.8647 1084572

CROL 10Poulton, James 39.84  43.2848 845699

CROL  9Chou, Nevan 39.85  38.0849 1174684

SCRL  9Vincent, George 39.96  43.9150 1241308

SCRL 11Watt, Ben 40.57  42.0551 947964

CROL 10Tolfrey, Noah 40.97  44.2852 1165618

CROL  9Hoy, Matthew 41.01  39.1953 816445

SCRL 11Garlick, Samuel 42.20  47.4954 1212632

CROL 10Brennan, Aidan 42.92  45.3555 1165630



Croydon Amphibians Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 11:02 AM  19/04/2015  Page 18

CBSA 2015 Championships - Gala 4 - 4LR150545 - 18/04/2015

Results - Gala 4 - Saturday 18th April 2015 - 4LR150545

(Event 62  Men 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 10Mcleod, Hayden 44.95  41.4156 944723

CROL 10Bond, Nicholas 46.90  45.9757 1165626
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CBSA 2015 Championships - Gala 4 - 4LR150545 - 18/04/2015

Results - Gala 4 - Saturday 18th April 2015 - 4LR150545
 
Event 62  Men Open 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Paul Hare Salver (Junior)

Hubert Hare Memorial Salver (OPEN)

CBSA Record: 23.33 B 27/06/2009 SCRLDavid Ashton

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BRYL 20Knight, Richard 24.72  25.501 196221

CROL 17Barnett, Jake 24.91  24.742 549709

CROL 16Slattery, Finn 25.09  25.143 504023

CROL 15Goriup, Charlie 25.35  25.294 753909

WOOL 21Grady, Kieran 25.49  25.015 204369

CROL 17Kavanagh, Jack 25.52  25.096 221533

CROL 16Minchella Cochran, Harry 25.61  25.187 796815

CROL 16Simms, James 25.73  25.258 361432

CROL 16Marston, William 25.93  25.479 452897

CROL 18Wheeler, Tor 26.10  25.5510 277210

CROL 16Isidoro, Alex 26.43  25.8811 707134

CROL 16Owens, Jordan 26.81  26.3012 845709

SCRL 16Nurse, Kane 27.35  26.73*13 495039

WOOL 20Paul, Gareth 27.35  27.00*13 204291

SCRL 16Nurse, Dylan 27.36  27.26*15 495040

SCRL 23Grout, Matthew 27.36  27.13*15 53355

SATL 15Gough, Thomas 27.84  28.3217 776836

WOOL 15Desouza, Ethan 28.13  28.3718 287225

SCRL 18Brackenbury, Andrew 28.36  27.9719 347903

CROL 13Jones, Stanley 28.46  29.4120 776736

CROL 13Minchella-Cochran, Billy 28.63  28.0421 903905

CROL 14Brennan, Ciaran 28.68  29.53*22 707155

CROL 13Fisher, Harvey 28.68  29.97*22 707130

SCRL 15Black, Callum 28.69  29.3224 776829

CROL 13Anastasi-Dow, Alexander 28.70  29.0125 845665

CROL 14Brown, Oliver 28.97  28.6326 477005

CROL 14Wieckowski, Maciej 29.78  29.7127 857623

CROL 16Hallam, Luc 29.84  29.4328 810590

CROL 12Woolley, Thomas 30.54  31.5429 1110551

SCRL 14Mahmood, Alexander 30.74  32.1830 716796

SCRL 14Good, Harry 31.23  34.2431 913837

CROL 12Odusi, Toby 32.49  33.7532 935329

SCRL 11Vencatachellum, Brandon-Niles 32.87  32.0033 933126

CROL 11Varela, Aslak 33.03  34.6434 957366

CROL 11Debrah, Kyle 33.59  32.6835 1110767

CROL 11Nelson, Jack 34.03  34.4836 932593

CROL 11Sinclair, Ross 34.17  32.5537 971014

SATL 13Shah, Mihir 34.65  35.0638 510471

SCRL 11Robinson, Daniel 34.76  34.5639 940524

SCRL 11Bates, William 35.13  37.64*40 913834

CROL 11Brennan, Ronan 35.13  36.03*40 857616

CROL 10Oelkers, Arun 35.36  35.2942 957385

SCRL 11Totev, Steve 35.41  36.5343 1152002

SCRL 10Finch, Christopher 35.70  36.2444 1151994

WOOL 12Bucca, Edoardo 35.73  42.8045 1255847

SATL 11Kikoyo, Samuel 36.20  41.1346 891339

SATL 12Al-Amoodi, Sina 37.00  38.0047 957359

SCRL 11Hristov, Valentin 37.12  NT48 1188396

SCRL 11Owens, Jody 37.16  39.0049 845708

SCRL 10Pai, Jaeho 37.54  39.1450 1227512

CROL 10Bazhenov, Stepan 38.62  38.9951 1177959

CROL 10Gentles, Thiago 38.86  44.3052 1197665

CROL 10Akubueze, Obieze 38.98  37.76*53 957192

SCRL 10Sorrell, William 38.98  41.51*53 1182343



Croydon Amphibians Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 11:02 AM  19/04/2015  Page 20

CBSA 2015 Championships - Gala 4 - 4LR150545 - 18/04/2015

Results - Gala 4 - Saturday 18th April 2015 - 4LR150545

(Event 62  Men Open 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 10Archer, Joshua 39.35  37.8655 1084572

CROL 10Poulton, James 39.84  43.2856 845699

CROL  9Chou, Nevan 39.85  38.0857 1174684

SCRL  9Vincent, George 39.96  43.9158 1241308

SCRL 11Watt, Ben 40.57  42.0559 947964

CROL 10Tolfrey, Noah 40.97  44.2860 1165618

CROL  9Hoy, Matthew 41.01  39.1961 816445

SCRL 11Garlick, Samuel 42.20  47.4962 1212632

CROL 10Brennan, Aidan 42.92  45.3563 1165630

SCRL 10Mcleod, Hayden 44.95  41.4164 944723

CROL 10Bond, Nicholas 46.90  45.9765 1165626
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Results - Gala 4 - Saturday 18th April 2015 - 4LR150545
 
Event 63  Girls 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
Haflong Cup

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

ACroydon Amphibians Swim Club 1:59.06  1:57.621
ASouth Croydon SC 2:02.67  2:00.662
BCroydon Amphibians Swim Club 2:07.95  2:02.003
BSouth Croydon SC 2:12.14  2:09.854
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Results - Gala 4 - Saturday 18th April 2015 - 4LR150545
 
Event 64  Boys 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
The Croindene Cup

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

ACroydon Amphibians Swim Club 1:46.13  1:41.071
BCroydon Amphibians Swim Club 1:49.51  1:43.532
ASouth Croydon SC 1:51.80  1:50.403
BSouth Croydon SC 2:13.37  2:12.424


